

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-2491

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 4/2/2020

Title: Ordinance approving a professional services contract with Centro San Antonio for continuing

supplemental San Antonio Police patrol within the Downtown Public Improvement District through November 30, 2020 with two one-year renewal options for a total amount of \$229,500.00, to be funded through Centro San Antonio. [María Villagómez, Deputy City Manager; William P. McManus,

Chief of Police]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Ordinance, 2. Ordinance 2020-04-02-0228

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/2/2020	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass